
(19230)

(29483010)

45910300
72104220
72104300
72102100
71531000
72403050
79870050
55500004
71521000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

10-1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

29404100
29403400
29403200
29406000
28117000
29405000
29403100
29483010
45910200
29408000
45508200
45520000
29431000
29401100
29081719
29401200
29430010
29402000
29414000
29407200
29407300
29213000
74001000
71615009
72403061
72403060

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

27381400
29483210
45581820
29483110
29483300
29484000
23818140
29015019

C.M4X10

C.M3.5x18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

10-1
11 12

13 14

15

16

17

18

21

19

20

22

C.M3x8

C.M2.6x8

1

2

3

7

6
4

5

8

DescriptionCode No.No.

Type of screw 

C...Cap Screw  M...Oval Fillister-Head Screw
F...Flat Head Screw  N...Round Head Screw  S...Set Screw

O.S. GENUINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

DescriptionCode No.

The specifications are subject to alteration for improvement without notice.

DescriptionCode No.No.

Throttle Lever Assembly
Roter Valve
Roter Guide Screw
Injector Air Valve Body (w/Thermo Insulator)
Injector Holder

Injector Set

Gasket

Glow Plug TYPE F

Screw Set

Fuel Filter

Gasket Set

Crankshaft
Crankshaft Ball Bearing(Rear)

Carburettor Retainer
Crankcase
Crankshaft Ball Bearing(Front)
Thrust Washer

Woodruf Key

Drive Hub
Lock Nut Set
Injector Air Valve Set (70C)
Cylinder Liner
Connecting Rod
Piston Pin Retainer
Piston Pin
Piston
Piston Ring
Cylinder Head

Temperature Sensor Set

Cover Plate RPM Sensor Set
Pressure Fitting (No.15)

Electronic Control Unit (EC-1)

Check Valve

Thermo Insulator

5/16"-M5 Propeller Locknut Set For Truturn Spinner
Silicone Tube Assembly
T-6010 Tuned Silencer
Exhaust Header Pipe Assembly
Non-Bubble Weight
Super Filter (L)
M5 Blind Nut (10pcs.)
M5 Lock Washer (10sets.)
Long Socket Wrench With Plug Grip


